
S DIV: LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 2 LAKE V
BEG NE COR LOT 1 LAKE VILLAS S/D
PRADO ST 5.70 FT, W 210 FT, NW 9

WOLF DAVID L
349 SW MONTGONERY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13995-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 0.00 82,875 0 0 82,875

STANDARD
1

291,779
3,980
82,875

378,634
81,631

297,003
HX HB 51,411

245,592
378,634

0

378,634

1385/2173 6/03/2019 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE & CARMEN JACKS

DAVID L WOLF

1239/2106 8/09/2012 WD U I 38 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL FORD BREWER & 

GEORGE & CARMEN JAC
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SALE:1:1: INCUDED PERSONAL PROPERTY

000048062 Electrical Servic 0 09/08/2023

2020HX Base Yr

349 SW MONTGOMERY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,594 111.5205 124.90 448,891 1948 1948 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3276

BAS 1,656 100 1,656 134,442

FBM 700 80 560 45,464

FGR 440 55 242 19,647

FOP 54 30 16 1,299

FSP 500 40 200 16,237

FUS 920 100 920 74,690

4,270 3,594 291,779

BAS= W16 S41 E16 FOP= E9 N6 W9 S6$ N6 E30 N30 FSP=  N20 W30
S10 E10 S10 E20$ W20 N10 W10 S5$ PTR=N50 FUS=  W46 S20 E46
N20$ S50$ PTR=E80 FGR= W30 S8 FBM= S30 E30 N20 W20 N10 W10$
E10 S10E20 N18$ W80$.

BAS

16

41

16

6

30

30

20

10

10

5

FOP
9

6
9

6

FSP 20

30

10

10

10

20

FUS

46

20

46

20

FGR

30

8

10

10

20

18

FBM

30

30

20

20

10

10

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,380

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

3,980

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 00 0.00 0.00 255.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 82,875


